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Enrolment Process Kinder 2020 
 

 

•Open Morning, Friday 22 March 2019

•Obtain Enrolment Pack at open morning or download from school website, return to school office 
with relevant documentation.

•Enrolment Interviews:
•New Families - Interviews with Principal will occur on 26 March, 1 April, 10 April, 1 May and 10 May 2019.  

•Appointments will be made when you attend the office with enrolment documentation.  Parents and child to attend interview.

•Sibling families - Sibling parent information night on Tuesday 7 May 2019  7pm

•Enrolments for Kinder 2020 close on Friday 31 May 2019  

•All enrolments will be considered with reference to the CSO enrolment criteria

•First round offers will be sent by email the week beginnning on Monday 1 July 2019

•Acceptance of first round offers must be received by 3pm on Wednesday 24 July 2019

•Second round offers will be emailed on Monday 29 July 2019

•Children offered a position will attend a "Screening Assessment" on

• Monday 5 August 2019      OR
• Tuesday  6 August 2019

•Once enrolment has been confirmed, parents and children will attend TWO orientation mornings   
9 am on Monday 21 October and Thursday 7 November 2019

•Parents and children attend a Blessing of Kinder 2020 Mass at Sacred Heart Church 5pm on 
Saturday 23 November 2019
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